

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28343/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/07/2007 in RSA No. 1995/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RICHPAL SINGH

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Govind Goel,Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Vivek Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The sole respondent has been served. Counter affidavit
has been filed.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar